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模式识别与智能系统 

一、A 类 

序号 刊物全称 出版社 网址 

1 IEEE Transactions on Pattern Analysis and Machine Intelligence IEEE http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/journal/09658564 

2 IEEE Transactions on Neural Networks and Learning Systems IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=5962385  

3 IEEE Transactions on Image Processing IEEE http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=83  

4 Artificial Intelligence Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/artificial-intelligence/ 

5 Journal of Machine Learning Research Microtome http://jmlr.org/ 

6 IEEE Transactions on Evolutionary Computation IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=4235#opennewwindow  

7 International Journal of Computer Vision Springer http://www.springer.com/computer/image+processing/journal/11263  

8 Pattern Recognition Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/pattern-recognition/ 

9 IEEE Transactions on Knowledge and Data Engineering IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=69 

10 ACM Transactions on Graphics ACM http://tog.acm.org/ 

11 Information Fusion Elsevier http://www.journals.elsevier.com/information-fusion/ 

12 Neural Networks Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/neural-networks/ 

13 Human-Computer Interaction Taylor &Francis https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hhci20/current  

14 ACM Transactions on Intelligent Systems and Technology ACM https://tist.acm.org/  
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二、B 类 

序号 刊物全称 出版社 网址 

1 Neurocomputing Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/neurocomputing/  

2 
IEEE Transactions on Computational Intelligence and AI in 

Games 
IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=4804728 

3 IEEE Intelligent Systems IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=9670  

4 International Journal of Intelligent Systems Wiley-Blackwell https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/1098111x  

5 International Journal of Approximate Reasoning Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-approximate-reasoning/  

6 Computer Vision and Image Underatanding Elsevier 
http://www.elsevier.com/wps/find/journaldescription.cws_home/622809/description#de

scription 

7 Biological Cybernetics Springer-Nature https://link.springer.com/journal/422  

8 IEEE Transactions on Haptics IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=4543165  

9 Evolutionary Computation MIT Press https://www.mitpressjournals.org/loi/evco  

10 Knowledge and Information Systems Springer Nature https://link.springer.com/journal/10115  

11 Knowledge-Based Systems Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/knowledge-based-systems/ 

12 SIAM Journal on Imaging Sciences 

Society for Industrial 

and Applied 

Mathematics 

http://www.siam.org/journals/siims.php 

13 IEEE Transactions on Autonomous Mental Development IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/aboutJournal.jsp?punumber=4563672  

14 IEEE Transactions on Human-Machine Systems IEEE http://www.ieeesmc.org/publications/transactions-on-human-machine-systems  

15 Machine Learning Springer Nature https://link.springer.com/journal/10994  

16 IEEE Transactions on Audio Speech and Language Processing IEEE https://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=10376  

17 Journal of Artificial Intelligence Research Elsevier https://www.jair.org/index.php/jair  

18 Data Mining and Knowledge Discovery Springer Nature https://link.springer.com/journal/10618  
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19 Engineering Applications of Artificial Intelligence Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-applications-of-artificial-intelligence/  

20 模式识别与人工智能 科学出版社 http://manu46.magtech.com.cn/Jweb_prai/CN/volumn/home.shtml 
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